1:00

1:15

1:30

2:15

2:30

3:00

3:15

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Meeting Agenda
Thursday, November 30
1:00 PM —-3:15PM
Fort Edward Fire House

Welcome, Introductions, M eeting Summary Review
Approve September meeting summary

Consent Decree, Court Approval, and Next Steps
Update — David King
Questions and Comments

Update from the Natural Resource Trustee Council
Presentation — Steve Sanford
Questions and Answers

Break

CAG Updates and Issues
Update on archeologica work
Contingent water supply for Waterford and Halfmoon
Schedule
Update on Contract 5 (Habitat)
Status of Phase Il work
2007 CAG meseting schedule

Public Comment

Adjourn



