## Community Advisory Group (CAG) Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Meeting Agenda Thursday, November 30 1:00 PM – 3:15 PM **Fort Edward Fire House**

1:00	<ul><li>Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review</li><li>Approve September meeting summary</li></ul>
1:15	<ul> <li>Consent Decree, Court Approval, and Next Steps</li> <li>Update – David King</li> <li>Questions and Comments</li> </ul>
1:30	<ul> <li>Update from the Natural Resource Trustee Council</li> <li>Presentation – Steve Sanford</li> <li>Questions and Answers</li> </ul>
2:15	Break
2:30	<ul> <li>CAG Updates and Issues</li> <li>Update on archeological work</li> <li>Contingent water supply for Waterford and Halfmoon</li> <li>Schedule</li> <li>Update on Contract 5 (Habitat)</li> <li>Status of Phase II work</li> <li>2007 CAG meeting schedule</li> </ul>
3:00	<b>Public Comment</b>
3:15	Adjourn